
Show #07102021 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): July 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (7/10/2021-7/11/2021)

1000. OkSHA OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 253 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson Kathy Armsby$97.50 11.00

2 238 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy D Blakely Marcy Blakely9.00

10. OkSHA OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 238 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy D Blakely 80.50 Marcy Blakely$22.50 3.00

2 253 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 77.00 Kathy Armsby2.00

3 237 Whiskey Slippers Jennifer Harshbarger 63.50 Jennifer Harshbarger1.00

16. OkSHA ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 253 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 71.00 Kathy Armsby$18.00 4.00

2 238 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy D Blakely 69.00 Marcy Blakely$12.00 3.00

3 237 Whiskey Slippers Jennifer Harshbarger 63.00 Jennifer Harshbarger2.00

OP2 4 189 Cash Flow Joe Brent E Callahan 65.50 1.00

13. OkSHA OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 238 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy D Blakely 70.52 Marcy Blakely$15.00 2.00

2 253 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 70.51 Kathy Armsby1.00

19. OkSHA OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 253 Bright Pink Diamonds Andrew Johnson 68.50 Kathy Armsby$18.00 4.00

2 189 Cash Flow Joe Brent E Callahan 65.50$12.00 3.00

3 211 Seven S Crazy Horse Trevor Hale 65.00 Terry Forst2.00

4 238 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy D Blakely 56.00 Marcy Blakely1.00



Show #07102021 (Lance A Baker): July 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (7/10/2021-7/11/2021)

30. OkSHA NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 193 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley 68.50 Traci Moseley$7.50 1.00

34. OkSHA NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 193 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley 68.00 Traci Moseley$7.50 1.00

36. OkSHA NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 193 Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley 66.00 Traci Moseley$7.50 1.00



Show #07102021 (GPLS; GTRL; GRNN; GWCH): July 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (7/10/2021-7/11/2021)

1006. OkSHA GAA: Green Horse All Around - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 226 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield Lisa Bray25.00

2 196 Bailef's Reminic Gal Jordyn Baxter Jordyn Baxter18.00

3 219 What's On Second Jennifer Williams Painted 4P Ranch17.00

4 111 Miss Poco Tejas Benjamin Arreguin Arianna Perry Taylor8.00

5 230 Whistlin Whiskey Jac Katrina Taylor Truett Taylor7.00

40. OkSHA GPLS: Green Horse Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 226 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 71.00 Lisa Bray7.00

2 196 Bailef's Reminic Gal Jordyn Baxter 69.00 Jordyn Baxter6.00

3 246 Gar High Noon Dual Amanda Berg 68.00 Amanda Berg5.00

4 111 Miss Poco Tejas Benjamin Arreguin 67.50 Arianna Perry Taylor4.00

5 219 What's On Second Jennifer Williams 67.01 Painted 4P Ranch3.00

6 230 Whistlin Whiskey Jac Katrina Taylor 67.00 Truett Taylor2.00

7 242 Cristo Line Katelyn Lauer 60.50 Brian & Jennifer Williams1.00

42. OkSHA GRNN: Green Horse Reining - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 219 What's On Second Jennifer Williams 69.00 Painted 4P Ranch6.00

2 226 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 67.50 Lisa Bray5.00

3 196 Bailef's Reminic Gal Jordyn Baxter 60.00 Jordyn Baxter4.00

4 239 Smart Lil Rien Maker Haley-Gene Solum 58.00 Russell & Tanna Dilday3.00

OP1 6 111 Miss Poco Tejas Benjamin Arreguin 63.00 Arianna Perry Taylor1.00

41. OkSHA GTRL: Green Horse Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 226 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 70.00 Lisa Bray6.00

2 196 Bailef's Reminic Gal Jordyn Baxter 67.50 Jordyn Baxter5.00

3 230 Whistlin Whiskey Jac Katrina Taylor 66.00 Truett Taylor4.00

4 246 Gar High Noon Dual Amanda Berg 62.00 Amanda Berg3.00

OP1 5 219 What's On Second Jennifer Williams 68.00 Painted 4P Ranch2.00

OP3+ 6 111 Miss Poco Tejas Benjamin Arreguin 70.00 Arianna Perry Taylor1.00

43. OkSHA GWCH: Green Horse Working Cow - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 226 Blu Boon Mate Russell L Littlefield 74.00 Lisa Bray7.00

2 219 What's On Second Jennifer Williams 68.00 Painted 4P Ranch6.00

3 242 Cristo Line Katelyn Lauer 67.00 Brian & Jennifer Williams5.00

4 239 Smart Lil Rien Maker Haley-Gene Solum 66.00 Russell & Tanna Dilday4.00

5 196 Bailef's Reminic Gal Jordyn Baxter 61.50 Jordyn Baxter3.00

OP1 6 111 Miss Poco Tejas Benjamin Arreguin 63.00 Arianna Perry Taylor2.00

OP1 7 230 Whistlin Whiskey Jac Katrina Taylor 61.00 Truett Taylor1.00



Show #07102021 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): July 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (7/10/2021-7/11/2021)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 205 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis Eva Davis6.00

2 197 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter Jordyn Baxter6.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 197 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 197.00 Jordyn Baxter2.00

2 205 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 67.50 Eva Davis1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 240 One Pepto Diva Jordan Ribeiro 69.50 Dan Churchill3.00

2 197 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 62.00 Jordyn Baxter2.00

OP1 3 205 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 58.00 Eva Davis1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 205 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 72.50 Eva Davis2.00

2 197 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 67.00 Jordyn Baxter1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 240 One Pepto Diva Jordan Ribeiro 75.50 Dan Churchill4.00

2 167 Smart Dual Olena Jan Halter 74.00 Jan Halter3.00

3 205 Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis 70.00 Eva Davis2.00

4 197 Lazy J Starry Night Jordyn Baxter 64.50 Jordyn Baxter1.00



Show #07102021 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): July 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (7/10/2021-7/11/2021)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 215 Lil Shot A Moonshine Lori Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth17.00

2 213 Boots Catie McCharen Catie McCharen15.00

3 234 Shiloh Linda Underwood Linda Underwood14.00

4 241 Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier Camryn Collier13.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 241 Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier 68.00 Camryn Collier6.00

2 215 Lil Shot A Moonshine Lori Wadsworth 67.00 Lori Wadsworth5.00

3 213 Boots Catie McCharen 62.00 Catie McCharen4.00

4 234 Shiloh Linda Underwood 61.50 Linda Underwood3.00

5 212 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 60.50 Cindy Lunday2.00

OP1 6 252 Custom Tuff Slider Bill Hickman 67.00 Bill Hickman1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 215 Lil Shot A Moonshine Lori Wadsworth 67.00 Lori Wadsworth5.00

2 252 Custom Tuff Slider Bill Hickman 64.00 Bill Hickman4.00

OP1 3 234 Shiloh Linda Underwood 67.50 Linda Underwood3.00

OP1 4 241 Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier 64.01 Camryn Collier2.00

OP1 5 213 Boots Catie McCharen 55.00 Catie McCharen1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 215 Lil Shot A Moonshine Lori Wadsworth 67.50 Lori Wadsworth6.00

2 234 Shiloh Linda Underwood 66.50 Linda Underwood5.00

3 213 Boots Catie McCharen 64.00 Catie McCharen4.00

4 194 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean 60.50 Rita Kay Dean3.00

5 252 Custom Tuff Slider Bill Hickman 57.50 Bill Hickman2.00

OP1 6 241 Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier 54.50 Camryn Collier1.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 213 Boots Catie McCharen 67.51 Catie McCharen6.00

2 194 Fox On The Rocks Rita Kay Dean 67.50 Rita Kay Dean5.00

3 241 Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier 67.00 Camryn Collier4.00

4 234 Shiloh Linda Underwood 66.00 Linda Underwood3.00

5 212 Guida Dunit Chex Cindy Lunday 64.00 Cindy Lunday2.00

6 215 Lil Shot A Moonshine Lori Wadsworth 62.00 Lori Wadsworth1.00



Show #07102021 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): July 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (7/10/2021-7/11/2021)

8000. OkSHA YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 208 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer Jett Mizer31.00

2 244 TSU Double Peppy Mason Hodges Don & Jody Henneke29.00

3 245 Barbie Jordyn McClain 28.00

4 204 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold Nancy Newbold28.00

5 214 Chics Juice Box Liza Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth26.00

6 203 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold Nancy Newbold24.00

7 210 Bit A Hercules Payton Schilling Sherry Adams21.00

8 225 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora Ella Rose Dora17.00

9 236 Remmy Roo Katie Littlejohn 10.00

80. OkSHA YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Chics Juice Box Liza Wadsworth 71.00 Lori Wadsworth11.00

2 204 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 70.01 Nancy Newbold10.00

3 245 Barbie Jordyn McClain 70.00 9.00

4 210 Bit A Hercules Payton Schilling 67.00 Sherry Adams8.00

5 244 TSU Double Peppy Mason Hodges 65.01 Don & Jody Henneke7.00

6 224 I Kinda Do Ava Grace Dora 65.00 Ava Grace Dora6.00

7 203 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 63.00 Nancy Newbold5.00

8 202 Spade Cat Woods Abigail Newbold 62.00 Nancy Newbold4.00

9T 208 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer 60.50 Jett Mizer3.00

OP1 9T 225 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 60.50 Ella Rose Dora3.00

OP3+ 11 236 Remmy Roo Katie Littlejohn 57.50 1.00

86. OkSHA YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Chics Juice Box Liza Wadsworth 69.00 Lori Wadsworth10.00

2 223 Hollywoods Lil Ruf Mary Nell Tripp 67.50 Mary Nell Tripp9.00

3 210 Bit A Hercules Payton Schilling 65.01 Sherry Adams8.00

4 245 Barbie Jordyn McClain 65.00 7.00

5 208 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer 64.00 Jett Mizer6.00

6 204 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 61.50 Nancy Newbold5.00

7 203 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 60.50 Nancy Newbold4.00

8 244 TSU Double Peppy Mason Hodges 56.00 Don & Jody Henneke3.00

9 236 Remmy Roo Katie Littlejohn 54.50 2.00

OP1 10 225 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 52.00 Ella Rose Dora1.00

83. OkSHA YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 208 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer 67.50 Jett Mizer12.00

2 203 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 66.53 Nancy Newbold11.00

3 244 TSU Double Peppy Mason Hodges 66.52 Don & Jody Henneke10.00

4 223 Hollywoods Lil Ruf Mary Nell Tripp 66.51 Mary Nell Tripp9.00

5 204 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 65.50 Nancy Newbold8.00

6 202 Spade Cat Woods Abigail Newbold 63.50 Nancy Newbold7.00

7 225 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 60.50 Ella Rose Dora6.00

8 224 I Kinda Do Ava Grace Dora 51.00 Ava Grace Dora5.00



Show #07102021 (Lance A Baker): July 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (7/10/2021-7/11/2021)

OP1 9 245 Barbie Jordyn McClain 60.50 4.00

OP1 10 214 Chics Juice Box Liza Wadsworth 49.50 Lori Wadsworth3.00

OP1 11 210 Bit A Hercules Payton Schilling 48.50 Sherry Adams2.00

OP3+ 12 236 Remmy Roo Katie Littlejohn 44.00 1.00

89. OkSHA YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 224 I Kinda Do Ava Grace Dora 71.00 Ava Grace Dora11.00

2 208 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer 70.00 Jett Mizer10.00

3 244 TSU Double Peppy Mason Hodges 69.00 Don & Jody Henneke9.00

4 245 Barbie Jordyn McClain 68.50 8.00

5 225 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 67.01 Ella Rose Dora7.00

6 236 Remmy Roo Katie Littlejohn 67.00 6.00

7 204 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 66.50 Nancy Newbold5.00

8 203 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 65.00 Nancy Newbold4.00

9 210 Bit A Hercules Payton Schilling 64.50 Sherry Adams3.00

10 214 Chics Juice Box Liza Wadsworth 61.00 Lori Wadsworth2.00

OP1 11 223 Hollywoods Lil Ruf Mary Nell Tripp 61.50 Mary Nell Tripp1.00
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